
 
 

Table 1 
Figure 1:16 TAC GAME NO. 2066 – 1.2D 
 

PLAY SYMBOL CAPTION 
CHERRY SYMBOL CHERRY 

GOLD BAR SYMBOL BAR 
BANANA SYMBOL BANANA 

DICE SYMBOL DICE 
CROWN SYMBOL CROWN 

DIAMOND SYMBOL DIAMOND 
SPADE SYMBOL SPADE 

PINEAPPLE SYMBOL PNAPLE 
BELL SYMBOL BELL 
SUN SYMBOL SUN 

ANCHOR SYMBOL ANCHOR 
APPLE SYMBOL APPLE 

STACK OF BILLS SYMBOL BILLS 
HORSESHOE SYMBOL HRSHOE 

PEAR SYMBOL PEAR 
LEMON SYMBOL LEMON 
BOLT SYMBOL BOLT 

STRAWBERRY SYMBOL STRWBY 
SAFE SYMBOL SAFE 
STAR SYMBOL STAR 
COIN SYMBOL COIN 

POT OF GOLD SYMBOL GOLD 
4 LEAF CLOVER SYMBOL CLOVER 

WISHBONE SYMBOL WISHBN 
JOYSTICK SYMBOL WIN$50 

$5.00 FIV$ 
$10.00 TEN$ 
$15.00 FFN$ 
$20.00 TWY$ 
$50.00 FFTY$ 



 
 

$100 ONHN 
$250 TOFF 
$500 FVHN 

$1,000 ONTH 
$100,000 100TH 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Table 2 
Figure 2:16 TAC GAME NO. 2066 – 4.0 
 

Prize Amount Approximate Number 
of Winners*

Approximate Odds are 
1 in  ** 

$5 832,000 8.65 
$10 656,000 10.98 
$15 192,000 37.50 
$20 64,000 112.50 
$50 70,000 102.86 

$100 27,000 266.67 
$250 1,780 4,044.94 
$500 940 7,659.57 

$1,000 120 60,000.00 
$100,000 7 1,028,571.43 

*The number of prizes in a game is approximate based on the number of tickets ordered.  The number of 
actual prizes available in a game may vary based on number of tickets manufactured, testing, distribution, 
sales and number of prizes claimed. 
**The overall odds of winning a prize are 1 in 3.90.  The individual odds of winning for a particular prize 
level may vary based on sales, distribution, testing, and number of prizes claimed. 
 


